
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #6

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 5 OF 16 - FEBRUARY 3, 2007

Lites West Supercross

ANAHEIM III

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

51 R. Villopoto  524.3921

338 J. Lawrence  524.6572

58 J. Hill  1224.6863

24 J. Grant  1124.9534

141 S. Boniface  1225.2575

102 C. Gosselaar  825.3636

630 M. Lemoine  1225.4597

74 K. Partridge  825.4608

577 M. Davalos  325.5279

73 J. Weimer  725.55910

34 T. Adams  925.61011

100 J. Hansen  325.79312

622 K. Cunningham  525.83813

252 J. Keeney  226.11114

138 M. Lapaglia  326.20415

80 R. Owens  626.40016

236 D. Jonon  626.49117

84 M. Willard  826.96318

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

51 R. Villopoto  513.3411

338 J. Lawrence  513.7282

58 J. Hill  1213.8693

24 J. Grant  313.8894

73 J. Weimer  613.9915

100 J. Hansen  414.0576

74 K. Partridge  514.1067

141 S. Boniface  514.2278

34 T. Adams  814.2979

630 M. Lemoine  714.38710

577 M. Davalos  914.44011

102 C. Gosselaar  1114.44012

622 K. Cunningham  514.51913

138 M. Lapaglia  214.82914

252 J. Keeney  214.90015

236 D. Jonon  514.94716

80 R. Owens  215.07417

84 M. Willard  1015.33118

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

51 R. Villopoto  619.1451

100 J. Hansen  419.2102

58 J. Hill  219.2943

338 J. Lawrence  919.4964

24 J. Grant  1419.5555

630 M. Lemoine  219.5646

34 T. Adams  1119.5907

73 J. Weimer  919.6638

577 M. Davalos  919.8779

102 C. Gosselaar  1219.90710

141 S. Boniface  1019.92611

74 K. Partridge  1120.10812

622 K. Cunningham  820.21313

252 J. Keeney  220.45714

138 M. Lapaglia  320.57615

236 D. Jonon  1120.86816

84 M. Willard  520.94117

80 R. Owens  621.21118
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